202588 EEEFHE X 18
SUPER S5 P02 1.264 km NN
ReRIZAR—VEST FHO 2025/03/22 11:00 B ..-. -

%% BAARERT 11:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
2 11:03:08.082 56.181 28.354 27.827
(57) ;LG BBE 3 11:04:04.241 56.159 28.419 27.740
1 11:02:12.964 56.489 28.298 28.191 4 11:05:00.526 56.285 28.435 27.850
2 11:03:09.211 56.247 28.325 27.922 5 11:05:56.849 56.323 28.686 27.637
3 11:04:04.973 55.762 28.007 27.755 6 11:07:03.501 1:06.652 38.519 28.133
4 11:05:00.929 55.956 28.246 27.710 p7 11:08:06.134 1:02.633 30.386
5 11:05:57.647 56.718 28.993 27.725
6 11:07:04.137 1:06.490 37.903 28.587 (89) & FleE
7 11:08:00.355 56.218 28.310 27.908 1 11:02:22.212 56.663 28.584 28.079
8 11:08:57.119 56.764 28.475 28.289 2 11:03:18.569 56.357 28.168 28.189
9 11:09:53.879 56.760 28.588 28.172 3 11:04:15.967 57.398 28.176 29.222
10 11:10:50.171 56.292 28.480 27.812 4 11:05:13.344 57.377 28.978 28.399
11 11:11:46.389 56.218 28.224 27.994 5 11:06:10.768 57.424 28.893 28.531
12 11:12:42.425 56.036 28.172 27.864 6 11:07:07.451 56.683 28.510 28.173
7 11:08:04.010 56.559 28.461 28.098
(17) NORIZO 8 11:09:00.727 56.717 28.536 28.181
1 11:02:19.752 56.667 28.568 28.099 9 11:09:57.742 57.015 28.626 28.389
2 11:03:16.073 56.321 28.427 27.894 10 11:10:54.549 56.807 28.636 28.171
3 11:04:12.269 56.196 28.219 27.977 11 11:11:51.455 56.906 28.629 28.277
4 11:05:08.870 56.601 28.718 27.883 12 11:12:48.139 56.684 28.564 28.120
5 11:06:04.952 56.082 28.243 27.839
6 11:07:02.029 57.077 29.153 27.924 (21) FH =
7 11:07:58.960 56.931 28.788 28.143 1 11:02:21.531 57.076 28.741 28.335
8 11:08:55.913 56.953 28.669 28.284 2 11:03:18.840 57.309 28.611 28.698
9 11:09:52.650 56.737 28.583 28.154 3 11:04:15.900 57.060 28.585 28.475
10 11:10:48.832 56.182 28.481 27.701 4 11:05:13.336 57.436 28.781 28.655
11 11:11:44.624 55.792 28.046 27.746 5 11:06:11.383 58.047 29.139 28.908
12 11:12:40.871 56.247 28.352 27.895 6 11:07:08.895 57.512 28.862 28.650
7 11:08:06.440 57.545 28.936 28.609
(97) Hig B 8 11:09:04.300 57.860 29.230 28.630
1 11:02:19.621 56.444 28.372 28.072 9 11:10:01.800 57.500 28.960 28.540
2 11:03:15.829 56.208 28.285 27.923 10 11:11:00.179 58.379 28.729 29.650
3 11:04:12.150 56.321 28.294 28.027 11 11:11:58.130 57.951 29.193 28.758
4 11:05:08.396 56.246 28.439 27.807 12 11:12:56.193 58.063 29.144 28.919
5 11:06:04.297 55.901 28.213 27.688
6 11:07:01.246 56.949 28.941 28.008 (81) R —18
7 11:07:57.619 56.373 28.480 27.893 1 11:02:19.574 58.055 29.264 28.791
8 11:08:54.328 56.709 28.696 28.013 2 11:03:17.369 57.795 29.421 28.374
9 11:09:50.907 56.579 28.616 27.963 3 11:04:15.206 57.837 29.034 28.803
10 11:10:47.668 56.761 28.825 27.936 4 11:05:12.845 57.639 29.159 28.480
11 11:11:44.342 56.674 28.690 27.984 5 11:06:11.199 58.354 29.176 29.178
12 11:12:41.099 56.757 28.748 28.009 6 11:07:08.553 57.354 28.863 28.491
7 11:08:06.372 57.819 29.116 28.703
(7) B #EA 8 11:09:04.524 58.152 29.475 28.677
1 11:02:20.042 56.395 28.500 27.895 9 11:10:02.012 57.488 29.070 28.418
2 11:03:16.475 56.433 28.579 27.854 10 11:10:59.930 57.918 28.952 28.966
3 11:04:12.404 55.929 28.108 27.821 11 11:11:58.030 58.100 29.319 28.781
4 11:05:09.105 56.701 28.749 27.952 12 11:12:56.464 58.434 29.555 28.879
5 11:06:05.067 55.962 28.233 27.729
6 11:07:01.897 56.830 28.829 28.001 (13) 1% TR
7 11:07:58.323 56.426 28.561 27.865 1 11:02:16.476 58.430 29.339 29.091
8 11:08:54.950 56.627 28.718 27.909 2 11:03:14.282 57.806 29.126 28.680
9 11:09:51.058 56.108 28.260 27.848 3 11:04:12.167 57.885 29.122 28.763
10 11:10:47.138 56.080 28.253 27.827 4 11:05:10.340 58.173 29.633 28.540
11 11:11:43.842 56.704 28.635 28.069 5 11:06:07.906 57.566 29.237 28.329
12 11:12:41.221 57.379 29.497 27.882 6 11:07:05.413 57.507 29.070 28.437
7 11:08:03.294 57.881 29.155 28.726
(33) #MA BA 8 11:09:01.926 58.632 29.815 28.817
1 11:02:15.807 56.886 28.547 28.339 9 11:10:00.456 58.530 29.464 29.066
2 11:03:11.919 56.112 28.272 27.840 p10 11:11:07.791 1:07.335 29.248
3 11:04:08.344 56.425 28.189 28.236
4 11:05:05.201 56.857 28.886 27.971
5 11:06:01.131 55.930 28.282 27.648
6 11:06:57.065 55.934 28.072 27.862
7 11:07:57.336 1:00.271 32.244 28.027
8 11:08:55.645 58.309 30.190 28.119
9 11:09:51.774 56.129 28.223 27.906
10 11:10:47.810 56.036 28.186 27.850
11 11:11:43.952 56.142 28.259 27.883
12 11:12:41.457 57.505 29.616 27.889
9) XB BNt
1 11:02:11.901 56.626 28.582 28.044
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